
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 100306899

Data publicarii	17.07.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0 31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 643,50 RON - 643,50 RON

Descriere: TABLOU PT 6 MOD 3X18.50=55.50 SIG AUT MON C 10A ABB 6X15=90 SIG AUT MON C 6A AGG 2X16=32 CONTACTOR 25A 3P 220V 2X145=290 SIG AUT C 25A 2X49=98 FERULA 1.5 MMP 100X0.08=8 FERULA 2.5 100X0.10=10 FERULA 6 MMP 100X0.25=25 PATRON FUZIBIL 20A 10X1.5=15 SIR CLEME 25MMP 2X10=20
